
DOMAIN PLATFORM

Brick Mason-Basic 80.00

Concrete Mason-Basic 81.43

Brick Mason-Basic 81.90

Concrete Mason-Basic 81.90

Brick Mason-Basic 81.67

Concrete Mason-Basic 80.24

Brick Mason-Basic 80.24

Concrete Mason-Basic 81.67

Tile Mason-Basic 83.81

Brick Mason-Basic 80.95

Plaster Mason-Basic 83.81

Brick Mason-Basic 82.38

Concrete Mason-Basic 80.95

Brick Mason-Basic 81.19

Concrete Mason-Basic 84.05

Brick Mason-Basic 83.33

Concrete Mason-Basic 81.90

Brick Mason-Basic 82.86

Concrete Mason-Basic 83.57

Brick Mason-Basic 83.81

Concrete Mason-Basic 82.38

Brick Mason-Basic 81.19

Concrete Mason-Basic 84.05

Brick Mason-Basic 81.67

Concrete Mason-Basic 83.10

Brick Mason-Basic 82.38

Concrete Mason-Basic 85.24

Brick Mason-Basic 82.38

Concrete Mason-Basic 83.81

Tile Mason-Basic 84.29

Brick Mason-Basic 81.43

Plaster Mason-Basic 82.86

Tile Mason-Basic 83.33

Brick Mason-Basic 81.90

Plaster Mason-Basic 84.76

Tile Mason-Basic 81.19

Brick Mason-Basic 82.62

Plaster Mason-Basic 81.19

Tile Mason-Basic 83.81

Brick Mason-Basic 82.38

Plaster Mason-Basic 85.24

Tile Mason-Basic 80.48

Brick Mason-Basic 83.33

Plaster Mason-Basic 80.48

Tile Mason-Basic 84.52

Brick Mason-Basic 83.10

Plaster Mason-Basic 84.52

Brick Mason-Basic 81.90

Concrete Mason-Basic 84.76

NOTE: 

MG Road Gurugram – 122002,  Near Guru Dronacharya Metro 

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Facebook page: www.facebook.com/ConstructionSSC 
Twitter: @ConstructionSSC

Email: tot@csdcindia.org | Website : www.csdcindia.org
Corporate Identity Number : U45400DL2013NPL257580

Construction Skill Development Council of India

CPB – 201 & 202, Block-4B, DLF corporate Park, Phase – III, 

Tele – 0124 – 4513915 – 18 

* 1.  A candidate must Score 80% in each NOS and overall 80% to get Qualified as Assessor/Trainer

    2. A candidate must score 80% in each NOS and overall 90% to get qualified in domain as Master Assessor/Master Trainer

Saroj kumar choudhari 

HIRAMONI DAS

POONAM
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Trainer - PMVK JOBROLE

      ToT No & Name TOT /TOA- 721 Trainer

      Name of ToT Centre CSDCI - Online

PM VISHWAKARMA 

JOBROLE

      Job Role Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Basic, Plaster Mason - Basic, Concrete Mason - Basic L2.5                                                                             Date: 29.01.2024

S.No.
Percentage Obtained

Name Organisation Results

      Duration 11.01.2024 to 14.01.2024

Remarks

Qualified as Trainer

82

80

82

NAC AP

NAC AP

NAC AP

Jan Kalyan Sewa Samiti

ITI GODHRA

JSS, Dhenkanal

JSS, Dhenkanal

ITI DAHOD

self -sponsored

self -sponsored

State Institute of Panchayat and 

Rural Development, Assam

Govt. ITI Bhodia Khera Fatehabad

Chaudhary Sanjaykumar Prabhubhai 

MORSANA PIYUSH DAYALAL

Muzamil Ramzan

PRAJAPATI SAURABH GOVINDBHAI

Shams ul  Fajre

Abhishek Sharma

Taninki Suribabu

Dasari Jithendra

NADIMPALLI JYOTHIRMAI

EDA SUNDARA SHYAM BABU

SHAIK HAJARAT VALI

Thirunamalli Chengaiah

Ajay Kumar Prajapati

CHAUDHARI ASHISHKUMAR

Brahmananda Mohanty

Dukhabandhu Mohanty

ANJALIBEN GIRISHBHAI PATEL

Rajiv Kumar 

ITI Vadali

ITI Borbi

Govt ITI Tral

ITI UTTARSANDA

Department of Skill Development

Government ITI Jammu

NAC AP

NAC AP

NAC AP

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
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9
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12
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18

81

83

82

81

85

80

82

81

83

82

82

86

84

83

82

80

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

80

80

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer



DOMAIN PLATFORM

Brick Mason-Basic 80.00

Concrete Mason-Basic 81.43

Brick Mason-Basic 81.90

Concrete Mason-Basic 81.90

Brick Mason-Basic 81.67

Concrete Mason-Basic 80.24

Brick Mason-Basic 80.24

Concrete Mason-Basic 81.67

Tile Mason-Basic 83.81

Brick Mason-Basic 80.95

Plaster Mason-Basic 83.81

Brick Mason-Basic 82.38

Concrete Mason-Basic 80.95

Brick Mason-Basic 81.19

Concrete Mason-Basic 84.05

Brick Mason-Basic 83.33

Concrete Mason-Basic 81.90

Brick Mason-Basic 82.86

Concrete Mason-Basic 83.57

Brick Mason-Basic 83.81

Concrete Mason-Basic 82.38

Brick Mason-Basic 81.19

Concrete Mason-Basic 84.05

Brick Mason-Basic 81.67

Concrete Mason-Basic 83.10

Brick Mason-Basic 82.38

Concrete Mason-Basic 85.24

Brick Mason-Basic 82.38

Concrete Mason-Basic 83.81

Tile Mason-Basic 84.29

Brick Mason-Basic 81.43

Plaster Mason-Basic 82.86

Tile Mason-Basic 83.33

Brick Mason-Basic 81.90

Plaster Mason-Basic 84.76

Tile Mason-Basic 81.19

Brick Mason-Basic 82.62

Plaster Mason-Basic 81.19

Tile Mason-Basic 83.81

Brick Mason-Basic 82.38

Plaster Mason-Basic 85.24

Tile Mason-Basic 80.48

Brick Mason-Basic 83.33

Plaster Mason-Basic 80.48

Tile Mason-Basic 84.52

Brick Mason-Basic 83.10

Plaster Mason-Basic 84.52

Brick Mason-Basic 81.90

Concrete Mason-Basic 84.76

NOTE: 

MG Road Gurugram – 122002,  Near Guru Dronacharya Metro 

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

81

80

81

80

82

81

85

80

80

81

84

81

81

80

83

82

82

82

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor
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17

18
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9

ITI Vadali

ITI Borbi

Govt ITI Tral

ITI UTTARSANDA

Department of Skill Development

Government ITI Jammu

NAC AP

NAC AP

NAC AP

EDA SUNDARA SHYAM BABU

SHAIK HAJARAT VALI

Thirunamalli Chengaiah

Ajay Kumar Prajapati

CHAUDHARI ASHISHKUMAR

Brahmananda Mohanty

Dukhabandhu Mohanty

ANJALIBEN GIRISHBHAI PATEL

Rajiv Kumar 

Chaudhary Sanjaykumar Prabhubhai 

MORSANA PIYUSH DAYALAL

Muzamil Ramzan

PRAJAPATI SAURABH GOVINDBHAI

Shams ul  Fajre

Abhishek Sharma

Taninki Suribabu

Dasari Jithendra

NADIMPALLI JYOTHIRMAI

81

80

80

NAC AP

NAC AP

NAC AP

Jan Kalyan Sewa Samiti

ITI GODHRA

JSS, Dhenkanal

JSS, Dhenkanal

ITI DAHOD

self -sponsored

self -sponsored

State Institute of Panchayat and 

Rural Development, Assam

Govt. ITI Bhodia Khera Fatehabad

Saroj kumar choudhari 

HIRAMONI DAS

POONAM
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Assessor - PMVK JOBROLE

      ToT No & Name TOT /TOA- 721 Assessor

      Name of ToT Centre CSDCI - Online

PM VISHWAKARMA 

JOBROLE

      Job Role Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Basic, Plaster Mason - Basic, Concrete Mason - Basic L2.5                                                                             Date: 29.01.2024

S.No.
Percentage Obtained

Name Organisation Results

      Duration 11.01.2024 to 14.01.2024

Remarks

Facebook page: www.facebook.com/ConstructionSSC 
Twitter: @ConstructionSSC

Email: tot@csdcindia.org | Website : www.csdcindia.org
Corporate Identity Number : U45400DL2013NPL257580

Construction Skill Development Council of India

CPB – 201 & 202, Block-4B, DLF corporate Park, Phase – III, 

Tele – 0124 – 4513915 – 18 

* 1.  A candidate must Score 80% in each NOS and overall 80% to get Qualified as Assessor/Trainer

    2. A candidate must score 80% in each NOS and overall 90% to get qualified in domain as Master Assessor/Master Trainer

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor


