





10	T No & Name	TOT /TOA- 721 Trainer					
Na	me of ToT Centre	CSDCI - Online					
	ration	11.01.2024 to 14.01.2024					
Job	Role	Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Ba					Date: 29.01.2024
No.	Name	Organisation	PM VISHWAKARMA		ge Obtained	Results	Remarks
			JOBROLE	DOMAIN	PLATFORM		
			Trainer - PMVK JOB				
1	Chaudhary Sanjaykumar Prabhubhai	ITI Vadali	Brick Mason-Basic	80.00	81	Qualified as Trainer	
			Concrete Mason-Basic	81.43			
2	MORSANA PIYUSH DAYALAL	ITI Borbi	Brick Mason-Basic	81.90	83	Qualified as Trainer	
			Concrete Mason-Basic	81.90			
3	Muzamil Ramzan	Govt ITI Tral	Brick Mason-Basic	81.67	82	Qualified as Trainer	
			Concrete Mason-Basic	80.24			
4	PRAJAPATI SAURABH GOVINDBHAI	ITI UTTARSANDA	Brick Mason-Basic	80.24	82	Qualified as Trainer	
			Concrete Mason-Basic	81.67			
5	Shams ul Fajre	Department of Skill Development	Tile Mason-Basic	83.81	86	Qualified as Trainer	
,			Brick Mason-Basic	80.95			
			Plaster Mason-Basic	83.81 82.38			
5	Abhishek Sharma	Government ITI Jammu NAC AP NAC AP	Brick Mason-Basic		84	Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Trainer	
			Concrete Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic	80.95 81.19			
7	Taninki Suribabu			84.05	83		
			Concrete Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic	83.33			
8	Dasari Jithendra		Concrete Mason-Basic	81.90	82		
		NAC AP	Brick Mason-Basic	82.86		Qualified as Trainer	
9	NADIMPALLI JYOTHIRMAI		Concrete Mason-Basic	83.57	80		
	EDA SUNDARA SHYAM BABU	NAC AP	Brick Mason-Basic	83.81	80	Qualified as Trainer	
.0			Concrete Mason-Basic	82.38			
			Brick Mason-Basic	81.19			
l1	SHAIK HAJARAT VALI	NAC AP	Concrete Mason-Basic	84.05	80	Qualified as Trainer	
		NAC AP	Brick Mason-Basic	81.67	81	Qualified as Trainer	
2	Thirunamalli Chengaiah		Concrete Mason-Basic	83.10			
			Brick Mason-Basic	82.38	83	Qualified as Trainer	
.3	Ajay Kumar Prajapati	Jan Kalyan Sewa Samiti	Concrete Mason-Basic	85.24			
	CHAUDHARI ASHISHKUMAR	ITI GODHRA	Brick Mason-Basic	82.38	82	Qualified as Trainer	
.4			Concrete Mason-Basic	83.81			
	Brahmananda Mohanty	JSS, Dhenkanal	Tile Mason-Basic	84.29	81	Qualified as Trainer	
5			Brick Mason-Basic	81.43			
			Plaster Mason-Basic	82.86			
	Dukhabandhu Mohanty	JSS, Dhenkanal	Tile Mason-Basic	83.33	85	Qualified as Trainer	
.6			Brick Mason-Basic	81.90			
			Plaster Mason-Basic	84.76			
	ANJALIBEN GIRISHBHAI PATEL	ITI DAHOD	Tile Mason-Basic	81.19		Qualified as Trainer	
.7			Brick Mason-Basic	82.62	80		
			Plaster Mason-Basic	81.19	†		
	Rajiv Kumar	self -sponsored	Tile Mason-Basic	83.81		Qualified as Trainer	
.8			Brick Mason-Basic	82.38	82		
			Plaster Mason-Basic	85.24			
	Saroj kumar choudhari	self -sponsored	Tile Mason-Basic	80.48	82	Qualified as Trainer	
9			Brick Mason-Basic	83.33			
			Plaster Mason-Basic	80.48			
	HIRAMONI DAS	State Institute of Panchayat and Rural Development, Assam	Tile Mason-Basic	84.52	80	Qualified as Trainer	
20			Brick Mason-Basic	83.10			
			Plaster Mason-Basic	84.52			
	DOONANA	Govt. ITI Bhodia Khera Fatehabad	Brick Mason-Basic	81.90	02	Qualified as Trainer	
21	POONAM		Concrete Mason-Basic	84.76	82		
-	·						



Construction Skill Development Council of India

CPB – 201 & 202, Block-4B, DLF corporate Park, Phase – III,
MG Road Gurugram – 122002, Near Guru Dronacharya Metro
Tele – 0124 – 431915 – 18

Email: tot@csdcindia.org | Website: www.csdcindia.org
Corporate Identity Number: U45400012013NPL257580

Facebook page: www.facebook.com/ConstructionSSC

Twitter: @ConstructionSSC







	No & Name	TOT /TOA- 721 Assessor					
Na	me of ToT Centre	CSDCI - Online					
Du	ration	11.01.2024 to 14.01.2024					
Job	Role	Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Ba					Date: 29.01.2024
.No.	Name	Organisation	PM VISHWAKARMA		ge Obtained	Results	Remarks
			JOBROLE	DOMAIN	PLATFORM		
			Assessor - PMVK JOI				
1	Chaudhary Sanjaykumar Prabhubhai	ITI Vadali	Brick Mason-Basic	80.00	- 81	Qualified as Assessor	
			Concrete Mason-Basic	81.43			
2	MORSANA PIYUSH DAYALAL	ITI Borbi	Brick Mason-Basic	81.90	84	Qualified as Assessor	
			Concrete Mason-Basic	81.90			
3	Muzamil Ramzan	Govt ITI Tral	Brick Mason-Basic	81.67	81	Qualified as Assessor	
_			Concrete Mason-Basic	80.24			
4	PRAJAPATI SAURABH GOVINDBHAI	ITI UTTARSANDA	Brick Mason-Basic	80.24	81	Qualified as Assessor	
			Concrete Mason-Basic	81.67			
	Shams ul Fajre	Department of Skill Development	Tile Mason-Basic	83.81	80	Qualified as Assessor	
5			Brick Mason-Basic	80.95			
			Plaster Mason-Basic	83.81			
5	Abhishek Sharma	Government ITI Jammu	Brick Mason-Basic	82.38	83	Qualified as Assessor	
			Concrete Mason-Basic	80.95			1
7	Taninki Suribabu	NAC AP	Brick Mason-Basic	81.19	82	Qualified as Assessor	
			Concrete Mason-Basic	84.05			
8	Dasari Jithendra	NAC AP	Brick Mason-Basic	83.33	82	Qualified as Assessor Qualified as Assessor	
			Concrete Mason-Basic	81.90	02		
9	NADIMPALLI JYOTHIRMAI		Brick Mason-Basic	82.86	82		
-		10.674	Concrete Mason-Basic	83.57		•	
.0	EDA SUNDARA SHYAM BABU	NAC AP	Brick Mason-Basic	83.81	81	Qualified as Assessor	
			Concrete Mason-Basic	82.38			
l1	SHAIK HAJARAT VALI	NAC AP	Brick Mason-Basic	81.19	80	Qualified as Assessor	
		NACAI	Concrete Mason-Basic	84.05			
12	Thirunamalli Chengaiah	NAC AP	Brick Mason-Basic	81.67	81	Qualified as Assessor	
			Concrete Mason-Basic	83.10			
.3	Ajay Kumar Prajapati	Jan Kalyan Sewa Samiti	Brick Mason-Basic	82.38	80	Qualified as Assessor	
•	Ajay Kumai Frajapati	Jan Karyan Sewa Sanna	Concrete Mason-Basic	85.24			
4	CHAUDHARI ASHISHKUMAR	ITI GODHRA	Brick Mason-Basic	82.38	82	Qualified as Assessor	
			Concrete Mason-Basic	83.81			
	Brahmananda Mohanty	JSS, Dhenkanal	Tile Mason-Basic	84.29		Qualified as Assessor	
5			Brick Mason-Basic	81.43	81		
			Plaster Mason-Basic	82.86			
_	Dukhabandhu Mohanty	JSS, Dhenkanal	Tile Mason-Basic	83.33	85	Qualified as Assessor	
6			Brick Mason-Basic	81.90			
			Plaster Mason-Basic	84.76			1
_	ANJALIBEN GIRISHBHAI PATEL	ITI DAHOD	Tile Mason-Basic	81.19	80	Qualified as Assessor	
7			Brick Mason-Basic	82.62			<u> </u>
			Plaster Mason-Basic	81.19			
_	Rajiv Kumar	self -sponsored	Tile Mason-Basic	83.81		Qualified as Assessor	
8			Brick Mason-Basic	82.38	80		
			Plaster Mason-Basic	85.24			
	Saroj kumar choudhari	self -sponsored	Tile Mason-Basic	80.48	81	Qualified as Assessor	
9			Brick Mason-Basic	83.33			
			Plaster Mason-Basic	80.48			
	HIRAMONI DAS	State Institute of Panchayat and Rural Development, Assam	Tile Mason-Basic	84.52	↓	Qualified as Assessor	
0.			Brick Mason-Basic	83.10	80		
			Plaster Mason-Basic	84.52			
1	POONAM	Govt. ITI Bhodia Khera Fatehabad	Brick Mason-Basic	81.90	80	Qualified as Assessor	
			Concrete Mason-Basic	84.76	50		



Construction Skill Development Council of India

CPB – 201 & 202, Block-4B, DLF corporate Park, Phase – III,
MG Road Gurugram – 122002, Near Guru Dronacharya Metro
Tele – 0124 – 431915 – 18

Email: tot@csdcindia.org | Website: www.csdcindia.org
Corporate Identity Number: U45400012013NPL257580

Facebook page: www.facebook.com/ConstructionSSC

Twitter: @ConstructionSSC